Address proof of the parents. 
5. Vaccina�on Record of the candidate (Photocopy) 
6. Birth cer�ficate of the candidate (original & photocopy) 
7. Blood group and RH cer�ficate from a pathological laboratory 

(photocopy) 
8. Amount to be paid at the �me of admission Rs. 97,240/-  (Ninety 

seven thousand and two hundred forty only) 

FEES ONCE PAID IS NON-REFUNDABLE UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. 

- Payment is to be made Online(scanner) or by Demand dra� in favour of 
LOYOLA MONTESSORI SCHOOL. 

- A/C No. 18940110067840 UCO Bank ( Loyola Campus),  
- IFSC Code : UCBA0001894, Branch – Kurji.